
 

ACADEMIC PLANNER FOR THE SESSION JUN 2021-MAY 2022 

 

SEMESTER COMMENCEMENT 
OF CLASSES 

UNIVERSITY FORM 
FILL UP FOR 

EXAMINATION 

INTRNAL 
ASSESSMENT 

PRACTICAL/TUTORIAL 
EXAM 

THEORETICAL 
EXAM 

RESULT 
PUBLICATION 

I 18.11.21 10.02.2022 2ND WEEK OF 
FEBRUARY 2022 

3RD WEEK OF FEBRURAY 
2022 

1ST WEEK OF 
MARCH 2022 

17.03.2022 

II 21.03.22 14.06.2022 2ND WEEK OF 
JUNE 2022 

3RD WEEK OF JULY 2022 3RD WEEK OF 
JULY 

RESULT 
AWAITING 

III 08.09.21 18.01.2022 1ST WEEK OF 
JANUARY 

2ND WEEK OF JANUARY 
2022 

1ST WEEK OF 
FEBRUARY 2022 

15.03.2022 

IV 22.02.22 24.05.2022 2ND WEEK OF 
JUNE 2022 

3RD WEEK OF JULY 2022 1ST  WEEK OF 
JULY 

RESULT 
AWAITING 

V 08.09.21 18.01.2022 1ST WEEK OF 
JANUARY 

2ND WEEK OF JANUARY 
2022 

1ST WEEK OF 
FEBRUARY 2022 

15.03.2022 

VI 22.02.22 24.05.2022 2ND WEEK OF 
JUNE 2022 

3RD WEEK OF JULY 2022 3RD WEEK OF 
JUNE 2022 

27.08.2022 

OFFLINE CLASSES COMMENCED FROM 06.05.22 



* Subject to Change

List of Holidays
Doctors’ Day 1st July, 2021 Thursday
Ratha Yatra 12th July, 2021 Monday
Eid-Uj-Joha 21stJuly, 2021 Wednesday
Independence Day 15th August, 2021 Sunday
Muharram 19th August, 2021 Thursday
Janmastami 30th August, 2021 Monday
Viswakarma Puja 17th September, 2021 Friday
Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 2nd October, 2021 Saturday
Mahalaya     6th October, 2021 Wednesday

Puja Vacation
11th October, 2021 to 
6th November, 2021

Monday to Saturday

Fateha Dwaz Daham 19th October, 2021 Tuesday
Chatt Puja 10th November, 2021 Wednesday
Jagaddhatri Puja 13th November, 2021 Saturday
Guru Nanak’s Birthday 19th November, 2021 Friday

Winter Recess
25th December, 2021 to 
31st December, 2021

Saturday to Friday

New Year’s Day 1st January, 2022 Saturday
Vivekananda’s Birthday 12th January, 2022 Wednesday
Netaji’s Birthday 23rd January, 2022 Sunday
University Foundation Day 24th January, 2022 Monday
Maghotsav 25th January, 2022 Tuesday
Republic Day 26th January, 2022 Wednesday
Saraswati Puja  5th & 6th February, 2022 Saturday & Sunday
Narasinha Dutt Memorial Day  28th February, 2022 Monday
Sivaratri 1st March, 2022 Tuesday
Dol Yatra 18th March, 2022 Friday
Holi 19th March, 2022 Saturday
Chaitra Sankranti 14th April, 2022 Thursday
Bengali New Years Day 15th April, 2022 Friday
Good Friday 15thApril, 2022 Friday
Easter Saturday 16th April, 2022 Saturday
May Day 1st May, 2022 Sunday
Id-ul-Fitar 3rd May, 2022 Tuesday
Rabindra Jayanti 9th May, 2022 Monday
Buddha Purnima 16th May, 2022 Monday
Summer Recess 16th May, 2022 to 30th June, 2022 Monday to Thursday
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